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335 King Street
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1 HERE ITIS

M-2289 — The older
home that you have

always waited for is now
available with rustic
interior and a feeling of
family living. Excellent
location.

quick sale.

Reduced for

2 HOME OR IN-
VESTMENT

M-2259 — Well kept 2
storey home, can be
used for 2-1 bedroom

apartments or a 3
bedroom home, located
in a good area of town.
Asking

Large lot.
$40,000.

3 GARDENERS
DELIGHT

M-214% — Large double
lot with terrific garden
already for spring
planting. Family home
has 3 B.R.s, eat-in
kitchen, separate D.R.,
large front and back
porches. Asking $40,000

4 STARTER HOME
M-2203 — Compact
starter home on large
wooded lot boasting low
taxes, low heating costs
with carport and patio.
An excellent buy at
$29,900.

5 CONVENIENT
[LOCATION — PRICE
REDUCED

M2176 — Two storey
brick home, large
kitchen and dining rm. 4
bdrms. nice fenced in
yard. Within walking
distance of Midland’s
recreation facilities

Price reduced. Open to
offers.
-

& NEAT AS A NEW
PIN

M2261 — Recently
remodelled 3 bedroom
home with large living
room and kitchen,
modern bathroom with
ceramic tile and vanity.
Glassed porch back and
front. Priced to sell at
$29,900.
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Pat Tesiey
John Marion

Lazelle Lang
John Swan

OPEN FRIDAYS UNTILOP.

T GREAT FAMI
HOME!

M-2210 — This four level
four bdrm home offers
10%2 per cent mortgage,
large eat-in kitchen,
gliding glass doors onto
patio , double garage,
owner fransferred. Try
an offer. Asking $59,900.

8 SECLUDED PRI-
VACY

M-2270 This 3 bdrm
cedar home with
elevated kitchen dining
room, sunken living
room. Deck off master
bedroom, full basement,
partioned for 2 bedroom
apt. Very private 1%
acre |ot. See it today.

-
_ "
i

_H i

- .+

HOME

M-2256 — This tastefully
decorated 2 bdrm
bungalow with eat-in
kitchen, vendor will
hold mortgage at at-
tractive interest rate.
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MWNEW CON-

STRUCTION
M-1057 — One bedroom,
modern kitchen, 4 pc.

bath, circular staircase
basement.
furnished.

fo  full’s
Completely
Asking $28,500.

$32,000

M-2283 — 3 bdrms, large
kitchen with eat-in area,
family home.
Phone today for an

ideal

inspection.

12 ITSA STEAL

M-80-2309 — Can you
brick

believe a

bungalow with full

finished basement,

brick fireplace in rec.

room, 2 baths, carport

and fenced in backyard.

For only $36,900
. i
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13 60 ACRE FARM

M-2227 — This farm has

3 B.R. home, stable,
driving shed and
garage. 40 acres
cleared, 20 acres bush.
Vendor  will hold
mortgage.

W.G. “Bill"” Mandley

Marg Farquhar
Ralph Lacroix

MBUNGALOW -

526-9437 Delva Lacroix 549-8427
St 6200 B (Tig) Tigwell 526-7500
526-4474 John Lizotte 538-2595
526-5880 Eliz. Marion 526-4474
549-8427 Rosemary Withers 526-2484
361-2482 vl Dumoulin, F.R.I. C.R.A

533-2142 Ml i
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14 DON'T GC

P-745 — To the beach.
32" x 16’ in-ground
heated pool, privacy
fence, compliments this
3 bdrm brick home,
partially finished bsmt,
2 fireplaces, only
$38,500. 11 per cent

mortgage with 4 year
ferm.

HOME
M-2229 — Estate of this 3
bdrm home on one acre
waterfront lot. Asking
$58,000.

16 ONLY $30,500
MB80-2247 — Renovated
on two levels beautiful
interior, 3 bedrooms,
family room, eating
area in kitchen, large
lot, move in today owner
transferred.

17CLOSE TOBEACH

M-2294 — 3 bdrms,
chalet style home,
located in private

setting on wooded lot.
Features 2 sundecks.
Asking $36,900.
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18.ON THE oOUT-
SKIRTS

M-2268 — Would you like
to be the proud owner of
this gorgeous brick
bungalow with walkout
basement, finished rec.
room with bar, if so call
us right away its a deal.
Only $39,900.

19. SMALL BUT SUPER
M — For a starter home
or a year round cottage
with waterfront access.
Vendor will take back
mortgage with low down
payment. Try vyour
offer.

Asqug $28,900.

large
country

bar in family
Asking $59,900.

21.PRICE REDUCED
M-2106 — 3 B.R. home
on 3 acres just minutes
from Midland. Eat-in
kitchen, large living
‘room, separate dining

room, 1Va

fireplace.

S.R.A. Appraiser

M.
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2BUNGALOW

$39,900
M-2269 — Home with

extra large kitchen, 3
bedrooms, full walkout
basement, TV tower and
rotor. Owner has
moved. Open to offers.
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23 TRY YOUR OFFER
M-2180 — Gorgeous
cedar chalet, features
spacious living room
with Franklin fireplace,
wraparound deck.
Owner anxious. Price
reduced to sell. $34,500.

24 A
RETREAT
M-2222 — Luigi and

Rosa are selling their
country home. Marble,
mosaic tile, mirrors, a
fountain, greenouse
combine to make this an
outstanding property.
Asking $125,000.
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25 MIDLAND POINT
M-2239 — 3 bedroom
brick bungalow on
lovely wooded lot with
view of Georgian Bay.
Fireplace in living

e e T

room, separate dining
room. You must see
this. It
special.

is something

20. PRICE REDUCED
M-2296 — Modern extra
bungalow in

atmosphere.
Spacious eat-in kitchen,
fieldstone fireplace and
room.

baths,
finished rec. room with

ne

26 OWNER SAYS
SELL!

M-2109 — Price slashed
on this beautiful older, 4
bdrm home, centrally
located Midland.
Excellent location!
Excellent family home!
Excellent price! Call

now! Only $49,900.

A REAL FAMILY

HOME
M-2238 — Living room,
dining room, kitchen, 4
bedrooms and 2
bathrooms, carport. A
nice view of Georgian
Bay. Owner has been
transferred. Price
reduced to $38,900.

£ M
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48 GOOD LOCATION
M-2246 — Nice smaller
home in excellent
location with one
bedroom and bathroom
on main floor. 2
bedrooms  upstairs.
Modern kitchen. Utility
room on main floor.
Close to schools.

e

19 LUXURIOUS HOME
M2206 —  Quality
Custom designed home
for spacious living - 4
bdrms - study - TV rm. -
Rec. Rm. - games area,
elegant living and
dining rm. luxurious
kitchen over Ilooks
heated inground pool.

30 HOME WITH
ACREAGE

M-2301 — 3 bdrm home
with 325 frontage in
Midland, part lot with
highway commercial
Zoning. See this
property today. Asking
$65,000.
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31 LITTLE
HOUSE

M80-2274 — A fully
furnished maintenance
free two bedroom
cottage with kitchen,
living room located in a
private beach area.
Asking $29,900.

S

DOLL

12 PRIVACY

M80-2266 — A two
bedroom cottage fully
furnished close to

beach, bendor will hold
mortgage at current
rate. Asking $28,%00.
SIWAHNEKAWEN-
ING BEACH
M-2258 — Handyman's
special on 100 x 150° lot.
Good well and septic.
Excellent location. Must
be seen.
MWATERFRONT
COTTAGE
M — Midland Point
cottage, complete with
boat house and guest
quarters. 98 feet
waterfrontage and over
700 feet of depth. Open
to offers. Asking $75,000.
{4‘;" | i . -

35 VACATION
PARADISE
M-2254 —
country features this

Cottage

cedar winterized
bungalow. Patio door to
huge deck, waterfront
access only 2 minutes
away. Attractive 1134
per cent mortgage.
Asking $32,900.

IWATERFRONT
COTTAGE

M-2262 — Beauvutiful 3
bdrms, furnished cot-
tage with lovely field-
stone fireplace, im-
maculate condition,
canoe and aluminum
boat and motor included
in the asking price of
$69,000.

3% ol
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37COTTAGE FOR
SALE

M2244 — This 3 BR
insulated cottage on a
large 60 x 200 lot is in

Waubaushene, has

access to the water,
fully furnished and in
Priced

good repair.
right at $28,900.

38 PRIVATE RETR-
EAT
M-2215 — Waterfront

winterized cottage, a
beautiful 4 bdrms, fully
furnished family cot-
tage, set among the
pines on Six Mile Lake,
guest cabin, boat house,

marine, railway, boat
included. Asking
$64,900.

39 JUST LISTED
$39.,900

M — This 3 bdrm cedar
cottage situated on
Parklike Crescent
features a Franklin
fireplace, wrap-around
deck plus many extras.
Close to safe, sandy
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